
2024-2025 Child Care Start-up and Expansion Grants 
ELRC Submission Information  

 

ELRC 
Region Counties Submission Methods 

(Email preferred) ELRC Point(s) of Contact 

1 Crawford, Erie, 
Mercer, Venango 

Email region1cares@nwirelrc.org Abbigail O’Hearn: 
abbigail.ohearn@nwirelrc.org 
 

Chuck Lytle: chuck.lytle@nwirelrc.org 
Drop-off or Mail 3823 West 12th St., Erie, PA 16505 
Fax 814-314-2831 

2 

Cameron, Clarion, 
Clearfield, Elk, 
Forest, Jefferson, 
McKean, Potter, 
Warren 

Email Region2grants@nwirelrc.org Abbigail O’Hearn: 
abbigail.ohearn@nwirelrc.org 
 

Chuck Lytle: chuck.lytle@nwirelrc.org 
Drop-off or Mail 5 Beaver Drive, Dubois, PA 15801 

Fax 814-503-0889 

3 
Armstrong, Beaver, 
Butler, Indiana, 
Lawrence 

Email ELRC3Grants@Earlylearningconnections.org Kathy Hanley: 
khanley@earlylearningconnections.org 
Phone 412-292-5029 

Drop-off or Mail 139 Rieger Rd, Butler, PA 16001 
Fax 724-285-7320 

6 
Bedford, Blair, 
Cambria, Franklin, 
Fulton, Huntingdon, 
Somerset 

Email elrc6grants@ccaofpa.org Terri Siverling: tsiverling@ccaofpa.org 
 

Barbara Henzel: bhenzel@ccaofpa.org 
Phone 814-624-4134 
 

Drop-off or Mail Center for Community Action 
195 Drive In Lane, Everett, PA 15537 

Fax 814-623-1444 

8 
Centre, Juniata, 
Mifflin, 
Northumberland, 
Snyder, Union 

Email Grants@cccforpa.org  

Erica Heller: eheller@cccforpa.org Drop-off or Mail 2565 Park Center Blvd, Suite 100 
State College, PA 16801 

Fax 570-988-4454 

9 
Cumberland, 
Dauphin, Lebanon, 
Perry 

Email Grants@cccforpa.org  
Erica Heller: eheller@cccforpa.org 

Drop-off or Mail 701 Bosler Ave, Suite C, Lemoyne, PA 17043 

10 Adams, Lancaster, 
Tioga 

Email Grants@cccforpa.org  
Erica Heller: eheller@cccforpa.org 

Drop-off or Mail 29 N. Duke St, York, PA 17401 
 


